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K
SW

Poles

a [mm]

b [mm]

K_cable @ [mm]

Wire flexible [mm?]
Contact screws [Ncm]
SW [mm]

Weight [g]

133

42
134

16 Amp

138
82
6-15
1-2,5
100
42
161

32 Amp

5 9 4 5
145 161 161 168

89 94 94 99
8-16 11,520 11,5-20 11,5-22

2,5-6
110
42 50 50 50

188 228 244 270




